STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENGERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Ms. Florene Davidson
Florene.davidson@state.nm.us

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
1220 South St. Francis Drive

Santa Fe, NM 87505

APPLICATION OF HILCORP ENERGY
COMPANY TO AMEND THE WELL
DENSITY AND LOCATION
REQUIREMENTS AND ADMINISTRATIVE
EXCEPTIONS OF THE SPECIAL RULES
FOR THE BLANCO-MESAVERDE GAS
POOL, RIO ARRIBA AND SAN JUAN
COUNTIES, NEW MEXICO

Case No: 16403

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

The following individuals hereby enter an appearance on behalf of the San Juan Citizens Alliance
in the aforementioned matter: Jon Anderson and Sabina Gaynor, clinical law students at the University of
New Mexico School of Law Natural Resources and Environmental Law Clinic, practicing under the
supervision of Professor Gabriel Pacyniak, a licensed attorney, in accordance with NMRA 1-094, and
Julia Guarino, Erik Schlenker-Goodrich, and Kyle Tisdel, licensed attorneys at the Westerﬁ

Environmental Law Center.

Respectfully Submitted,
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\
%{}abi{a Gaynor U

linical Law Student
Natural Resources and Environmental Law Clinic
University of New Mexico School of Law
(505) 277-5265
Sabina.Gaynor.clinic.law.unm.edu
1117 Stanford Drive NE
Albuquerque, NM 87131
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Jon Anderson

Clinical Law Student

Natural Resources and Environmental Law Clinic
University of New Mexico School of Law

(505) 277-5265
Jon.Anderson@clinic.law.unm.edu

1117 Stanford Drive NE

Albuquerque, NM 87131

Gabriel Pacyniak

Supervising Attorney and Assistant Professor of Law
Natural Resources and Environmental Law Clinic
University of New Mexico School of Law

(505) 277-6559

Pacyniak@law.unm.edu

1117 Stanford Drive NE

Albuquerque, NM 87131
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Staff &ttorney

Western Environmental Law Center
(575) 751-0351
guarino@westernlaw.org

208 Paseo del Pueblo Sur, #602
Taos, NM 87571

Erik Schlenker-Goodrich

Executive Director

Western Environmental Law Center
(575) 751-0351
eriksg@westernlaw.org

208 Paseo del Pueblo Sur, #602
Taos, NM 87571
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Kyle J. Tisdel

Attorney, Climate & Energy Program Director
Western Environmental Law Center

(575) 751-0351

Tisdel@westernlaw.org

208 Paseo del Pueblo Sur, #602
Taos, NM 87571



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on November &, 2018, I served a copy of the foregoing document to the following
counsel of record via Electronic Mail to:

Michael H. Feldewert
mfeldewert@hollandhard.com

Adam G. Rankin
agrankin@hollandhart.com

Jordan L. Kessler
jlkessler@hollandhart.com

Julia Broggi
jbroggi@hollandhart.com

James Bruce
JamesBruc@aol.com

Attorneys for Hilcorp Energy Company

J. Scott Hall
shall@logosresourcesllc.com

Attorney for LOGOS Resources II, LLC

Respectfully Submitted,

bina Gaynor LA
Clinical Law Student \/
Natural Resources and Environmental Law Clinic
University of New Mexico School of Law

(505) 277-5265
Sabina.Gaynor.clinic.law.unm.edu

1117 Stanford Drive NE

Albuquerque, NM 87131
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Jon Anderson

Clinical Law Student

Natural Resources and Environmental Law Clinic
University of New Mexico School of Law

(505) 277-5265
Jon.Anderson@clinic.law.unm.edu

1117 Stanford Drive NE

Albuquerque, NM 87131
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Gabriel Pacyniak .

Supervising Attorney and Assistant Professor of Law
Natural Resources and Environmental Law Clinic
University of New Mexico School of Law

(505) 277-6559

Pacyniak@law.unm.edu

1117 Stanford Drive NE

Albuquerque, NM 87131




